
 

    

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

Monday through Friday                              

7 am - 6 pm    

3 and 5 days a week (based on age group) 

9 am -1 pm 

Optional morning and/or afternoon care available at an additional cost 

$1489 $1787 

 
n/a 

 
n/a 

$1304 $1565 
 

n/a 
 

n/a 

$1160 $1392 
 

$530/$883 
3 days/5 days 

 
$636/$1059 
3 days/5days 

$1110 $1332 
 

$750 
5 days  

 
$900 

5 days 

5801 W 115 Street | Overland Park, Kansas 66211 

(913)327.8051 | www.thejkc.org/cdc 

 

*

http://www.thejkc.org/cdc


 

$96/month 

$58/month 

 

$15/$18 

$30/$36 

$45/$54 

$60/$72 

$75/$90 

$10/$12 per day 

*Optional Morning/Afternoon care is only for Part-Time enrollment 

 

 

• Enrollment Deposit (per child): $250 

• Semi-Annual Supply Fee (charged August 15th & February 15th): $25 

• Non-member Enrollment Fee (annual, non-refundable): $200 

• Para Fee: Children requiring para support will be subject to a paraprofessional fee  

• Fees are subject to change in August for the 2023-2024 school year 

• Tuition payments are scheduled for automatic withdrawal on the 1st and 15th of each month 

• Siblings enrolled in full-time will receive a 10% sibling discount on the older child’s tuition 

Families paying by EFT will receive a 3% DISCOUNT on monthly tuition 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Financial assistance is made possible by grant funding provided by the Jewish Federation of Kansas 

City and the United Way. Please contact Machaela Whelan at machaelaw@thejkc.org for 

information on applying for assistance. 

Breakfast & Afternoon Snack are included 
for every child. Families can choose to 

purchase optional hot lunch or provide their 
own lunches. 

$75/$90 

$150/$177 

$225/$266 

$30/$36 
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